
1 / 2

U-21 Championship
2020/21 13th round, Match #86

Friday, 11.12.2020, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 13°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv

5 : 0

«Kolos» Kovalivka

1 Morhun Valentyn
2 Kuzyk Denys
3 Bol Anton
4 Bilovar Kristian
7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
9 Mashchenko Vadym
10 Vanat Vladyslav
15 Voloshyn Vikentii
21 Voloshyn Nazar
19 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
20 Brazhko Volodymyr (C)

Substitutes
12 Tuhai Ilarion
6 Bodnia Roman
8 Yefimenko Dmytro
11 Shulianskyi Artem
14 Yatsyk Oleksandr
16 Sukhoruchko Danyil
18 Tlumak Yurii
23 Opanasenko Yevhen

Coach
Moroz Yurii

31 Kucherenko Yevhenii
2 Pinchuk Yehor
3 Chybundu Moris Obinna
21 Ulianytskyi Artur
24 Malaki Oleksii
99 Salabai Anton
77 Morarenko Stanislav (C)
18 Soloviov Andrii
23 Saveniuk Oleksandr
17 Dukhota Bohdan
11 Koval Stanislav

Substitutes
25 Drui Oleksii
69 Safonchyk Artem
10 Ursolov Stanislav
7 Hrusha Mykyta
8 Trubnikov Oleh
6 Kryvoruchko Oleh

Coach
Savchuk Vladyslav

Referee:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Assistant 1:
Klymenko Taras
Assistant 2:
Chos Maksym
4th Official:
Bych Ihor
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 13th round, Match #86
Friday, 11.12.2020, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 13°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 5 : 0 «Kolos» Kovalivka
7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav 12'

15 Voloshyn Vikentii 33'

10 Vanat Vladyslav 42'

21 Voloshyn Nazar 54'

7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
18 Tlumak Yurii 58'

9 Mashchenko Vadym
11 Shulianskyi Artem 58'

3 Bol Anton
6 Bodnia Roman 67'

10 Vanat Vladyslav
16 Sukhoruchko Danyil 67'

21 Voloshyn Nazar
8 Yefimenko Dmytro 67'

2 Kuzyk Denys 70'

20 Brazhko Volodymyr 75'

79' 77 Morarenko Stanislav
6 Kryvoruchko Oleh

79' 18 Soloviov Andrii
8 Trubnikov Oleh

79' 23 Saveniuk Oleksandr
69 Safonchyk Artem

83' 11 Koval Stanislav
7 Hrusha Mykyta
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